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OUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
APPLICATION APPLIED TREATED TYPE 

ALPINE 

ALLETHRIN 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 

1 .Ol 

1 .Ol 

A 

76.80 K ALFALFA 1 4.81 

1 4.81 CHEMICAL TOTAL 

AVERMECTIN 

STRAWBERRIES 1 .I1 

1 .ll 

6.00 A 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS 

A 
A 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

BENDIOCARB 

: 2% 
2 2.57 

A STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

BORIC ACID 

20 4.69 

20 4.69 

A STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

BROMOXYNIL OCTANOATE 

3 5.29 

3 5.29 

OATS 1 

1 

12.73 35.00 A 

12.73 CHEMICAL TOTAL 

CARBARYL 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
PEACH : 

3 

47::: 23.50 ii 

47.68 CHEMICAL TOTAL 

CHLOROPICRIN 

ALMONDS 
ALMONDS 

2 
1 

1.21 
.13 

1.34 

241.00 A 
251.00 U 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 3 
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NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
APPLICATION APPLIED TREATED TYPE -JUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

CHLORPYRIFOS 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CYPERMETHRIN 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 

39 20.72 

39 20.72 

A 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

2 .lO 

2 .lO 

A 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

: 
3.39 

1 % 

ORCHARD FLOORS 
PASTURE/RANGELAND 
WATER AREAS 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 3 21.49 

DIAZINON 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

ETHEPHON 

COTTON 

A 11 4.91 

11 4.91 CHEMICAL TOTAL 

1 14.99 

1 14.99 

143.00 A 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 

: 
.25 

23.97 

2 24.22 

30.00 “A LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
FOREST/TIMBERLAND 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

2-ISOVALERYL-l-1,3-INDANEDIONE, CALCIUM SALT 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

MCPA, DIMETHYLAMINE SAL1 

A 8 .06 

8 .06 

35.00 A 1 21.49 

1 21.49 

OATS 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

METHIDATHION 

30.00 A 1 59.69 

1 59.69 

WALNUT 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

METHYL BROMIDE 
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POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
APPLIED TREATED TYPE 

2 239.80 241.00 A 
1 24.88 251.00 u 

3 264.68 

ALMONDS 
ALMONDS 

MEVINPHOS 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

1 3.16 8.00 A 

1 3.16 

LETTUCE (LEAF) 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

MEVINPHOS, OTHER RELATED 

1 2.11 8.00 A 

1 2.11 

LETTUCE (LEAF) 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

MINERAL OIL 

2 1.84 A 

2 1.84 

PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

OCTYL BICYCLOHEPTENEDICARBOXIMIDE 

1 

1 

.05 

.05 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

ORYZALIN 

1 

1 

.18 

.18 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 

PARAPUAT DICHLORIDE 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

6 44.86 

: 
37.43 

3.27 

100.00 A 
315.00 A 

24.00 A 
XE? 
PEACH 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 8 85.56 

PARATHION 

29.00 A 
38.00 A : 

47.36 
59.50 

4 106.86 

ALMONDS 
PEACH 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 

PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 5 8.06 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 1 .ll 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 6 8.17 

PETROLEUM DISTILLATES. AROMATIC 
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STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL 

PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL, 

PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

, OTHER RELATED 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

PROPARGITE 

GRAPES 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

PYRETHRINS 

PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

SILICA AEROGEL 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

SULFUR 

PEACH 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

TEMEPHOS 

PUBLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

TRIFORINE 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 

CHEMICAL TOTAL 

COUNTY TOTAL 

1 

1 

7 318.60 

7 318.60 

2 
2 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

1 .Ol 

1 .Ol 

156 1,776.08 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

.21 

.21 

.74 

.09 

.83 

:1082 

.20 

18 
:02 

.20 

.08 

.08 

736.00 

736.00 

.44 

.44 
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ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

A 

190.00 A 

A 

80.00 A 


